
MALE 181.0 RESULTS

Male 181.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Dylan Smith Mill Valley 177.8 365.0 10

2 Derek Richardson Horton Chargers 178.0 265.0 8

3 Nate Karsky Topeka High 180.4 240.0 6

4 Braden  Antes McLouth 175.0 235.0 4

5 Corey Thomas Topeka High 180.8 225.0 2

6 Lukas Tucker Basehor-Linwood 179.4 215.0 1

7 Christian White Horton Chargers 178.0 190.0 0

8 Connor Kramm Wamego 181.0 190.0 0

9 Jared  VanDyke Easton 181.0 160.0 0

10 Dawson  Hammes Rossville Bulldawgs 174.5 0 0

11 Will Crabtree St James Academy 175.1 0 0

12 KAIN  BAITEY Tonganoxie 176.0 0 0

13 Preston Ward Basehor-Linwood 179.4 0 0

14 E.J. Williams Topeka High 180.4 0 0

15 Jacob Anderson Topeka High 180.5 0 0

Male 181.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Dylan Smith Mill Valley 177.8 495.0 10

2 Derek Richardson Horton Chargers 178.0 400.0 8

3 Corey Thomas Topeka High 180.8 375.0 6

4 Will Crabtree St James Academy 175.1 370.0 4

5 Nate Karsky Topeka High 180.4 325.0 2

6 Dawson  Hammes Rossville Bulldawgs 174.5 320.0 1



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

7 Braden  Antes McLouth 175.0 310.0 0

8 Christian White Horton Chargers 178.0 310.0 0

9 Lukas Tucker Basehor-Linwood 179.4 300.0 0

10 Connor Kramm Wamego 181.0 300.0 0

11 Preston Ward Basehor-Linwood 179.4 280.0 0

12 Jared  VanDyke Easton 181.0 200.0 0

13 KAIN  BAITEY Tonganoxie 176.0 0 0

14 E.J. Williams Topeka High 180.4 0 0

15 Jacob Anderson Topeka High 180.5 0 0

Male 181.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Dylan Smith Mill Valley 177.8 335.0 10

2 Derek Richardson Horton Chargers 178.0 300.0 8

3 Nate Karsky Topeka High 180.4 280.0 6

4 Dawson  Hammes Rossville Bulldawgs 174.5 250.0 4

5 Christian White Horton Chargers 178.0 240.0 2

6 Corey Thomas Topeka High 180.8 235.0 1

7 Lukas Tucker Basehor-Linwood 179.4 225.0 0

8 Connor Kramm Wamego 181.0 225.0 0

9 Braden  Antes McLouth 175.0 215.0 0

10 Preston Ward Basehor-Linwood 179.4 200.0 0

11 Jared  VanDyke Easton 181.0 165.0 0

12 Will Crabtree St James Academy 175.1 0 0

13 KAIN  BAITEY Tonganoxie 176.0 0 0

14 E.J. Williams Topeka High 180.4 0 0

15 Jacob Anderson Topeka High 180.5 0 0



Male 181.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Dylan Smith Mill Valley 177.8 1195.0 10

2 Derek Richardson Horton Chargers 178.0 965.0 8

3 Nate Karsky Topeka High 180.4 845.0 6

4 Corey Thomas Topeka High 180.8 835.0 4

5 Braden  Antes McLouth 175.0 760.0 2

6 Christian White Horton Chargers 178.0 740.0 1

7 Lukas Tucker Basehor-Linwood 179.4 740.0 0

8 Connor Kramm Wamego 181.0 715.0 0

9 Dawson  Hammes Rossville Bulldawgs 174.5 570.0 0

10 Jared  VanDyke Easton 181.0 525.0 0

11 Preston Ward Basehor-Linwood 179.4 480.0 0

12 Will Crabtree St James Academy 175.1 370.0 0

13 KAIN  BAITEY Tonganoxie 176.0 0 0

14 E.J. Williams Topeka High 180.4 0 0

15 Jacob Anderson Topeka High 180.5 0 0


